


















































Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-RITESHSYNB-NETBANK, N335180691494806 01/12/18 5,000.00 272,330.57

MUM-N335180691494806-SITE EXP

01/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-RIZWAN HAIDER-NETBAN N335180691499106 01/12/18 4,000.00 268,330.57

K, MUM-N335180691499106-SITE EXP

01/12/18 .IMPS P2P 833019386866#26/11/2018 271118 MIR1833544426796 01/12/18 5.90 268,324.67

-MIR1833544426796

01/12/18 .IMPS P2P 833218119299#28/11/2018 291118 MIR1833544372537 01/12/18 5.90 268,318.77

-MIR1833544372537

01/12/18 .IMPS P2P 833218121348#28/11/2018 291118 MIR1833544372553 01/12/18 5.90 268,312.87

-MIR1833544372553

01/12/18 IMPS-833518161130-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000833518161130 01/12/18 5,000.00 263,312.87

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PYMT

03/12/18 NEFT DR-VIJB0006078-PAINT BALAJI TRADERS N337180693323881 03/12/18 6,480.00 256,832.87

-NETBANK, MUM-N337180693323881-PAINT PAY

MENT

03/12/18 NEFT DR-SBIN0009112-SRI BHAGWAN MAHATO-N N337180693436299 03/12/18 11,700.00 245,132.87

ETBANK, MUM-N337180693436299-HYDRA CHARG

ES

03/12/18 IMPS-833718148884-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000833718148884 03/12/18 6,000.00 239,132.87

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PAYM

ENT

03/12/18 CRV POS 514834XXXXXX2843 28-NOV-18 HPCL 000000000000000 03/12/18 19.50 239,152.37

04/12/18 NEFT DR-ICIC0000007-VIKRAM SINGH-NETBANK N338180693916165 04/12/18 50,000.00 189,152.37

, MUM-N338180693916165-SALARY

04/12/18 NEFT DR-IDIB000S158-MOHIT KAMBLE-NETBANK N338180693909367 04/12/18 5,000.00 184,152.37

, MUM-N338180693909367-SITE EXP NATHUPUR

A

04/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-KUMAR ENGINEERING EN N338180693914422 04/12/18 30,000.00 154,152.37

TERPRISES-NETBANK, MUM-N338180693914422-

FUND TRANSFER

Page No .: 1

M/S. KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES

C/O KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES

FIRST FLOOR E-443 AASTHA KUNJ

SOCIETY SECTOR-18 ROHINI

DELHI 110089

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/12/2018 To : 31/12/2018

Account Branch : ROHINI-SECTOR 7
Address : HDFC BANK LTD

PLOT NO F 26/7
AYODHYA CHOWK, SECTOR 7,

City : NEW DELHI 110085
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : KEE2004V@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 114539904
Account No : 50200031175791 ABM
A/C Open Date : 16/05/2018
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0002072 MICR : 110240241
Branch Code : 2072 Product Code : 1313

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



04/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-RITESHSYNB-NETBANK, N338180694427365 04/12/18 10,000.00 144,152.37

MUM-N338180694427365-PERSONAL BHABHI AC

04/12/18 NWD-514834XXXXXX2843-S1CWK340-DELHI 0000833817000017 04/12/18 5,000.00 139,152.37

05/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-AMIT KUMAR WEILDER-N N339180695236305 05/12/18 4,400.00 134,752.37

ETBANK, MUM-N339180695236305-RMU PLINTH

WORK

05/12/18 NEFT DR-CORP0001528-DHARAMVEER VEERU MO N339180695915410 05/12/18 7,000.00 127,752.37

LING-NETBANK, MUM-N339180695915410-VIRU

MOLING PYMT

06/12/18 IMPS-834019342651-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000834019342651 06/12/18 5,000.00 122,752.37

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PYMT

07/12/18 HD0111049292-TATAPOWER-DELHI-BILLPAY-502 0000000000556519 07/12/18 3,960.00 118,792.37

00026202917

07/12/18 HD0111049307-TATAPOWER-DELHI-BILLPAY-502 0000000000556598 07/12/18 2,050.00 116,742.37

00026202917

07/12/18 HD0111049417-TATAPOWER-DELHI-BILLPAY-502 0000000000556663 07/12/18 410.00 116,332.37

00026202917

07/12/18 NEFT DR-IDIB000S158-MOHIT KAMBLE-NETBANK N341180697597917 07/12/18 6,000.00 110,332.37

, MUM-N341180697597917-SITE EXP

07/12/18 .IMPS P2P 833421163178#30/11/2018 011218 MIR1833953955800 07/12/18 5.90 110,326.47

-MIR1833953955800

07/12/18 IMPS-834119308231-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000834119308231 07/12/18 4,000.00 106,326.47

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PAYM

ENT

07/12/18 ATW-514834XXXXXX2843-P1TNDL61-DELHI 0000000000007815 07/12/18 10,000.00 96,326.47

08/12/18 IMPS-834215304339-RIZWAN HAIDER-SYNB-XXX 0000834215304339 08/12/18 3,000.00 93,326.47

XXXXXXX4505-SITE EXP

08/12/18 IMPS-834215308341-KAMLESH KUMAR-SYNB-XXX 0000834215308341 08/12/18 30,000.00 63,326.47

XXXXXXX0861-ADVANCE PAYMENT

08/12/18 IMPS-834216317457-YADAV HYDRA RAM KATHIN 0000834216317457 08/12/18 2,700.00 60,626.47

YADAV-ORBC-XXXXXXXXXX5300-HYDRA

CHARGES
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NRL

08/12/18 IMPS-834220321112-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000834220321112 08/12/18 5,000.00 55,626.47

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PAYM

ENT

10/12/18 .IMPS P2P 833518161130#01/12/2018 021218 MIR1834055010824 10/12/18 5.90 55,620.57

-MIR1834055010824

11/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-ALAM SHAH-NETBANK, M N345180700227306 11/12/18 1,500.00 54,120.57

UM-N345180700227306-SITE EXP

11/12/18 .IMPS P2P 833718148884#03/12/2018 041218 MIR1834258714484 11/12/18 5.90 54,114.67

-MIR1834258714484

11/12/18 NEFT DR-UTIB0000675-ASHOK KUMAR EMP MAST N345180700788023 11/12/18 4,500.00 49,614.67

ER-NETBANK, MUM-N345180700788023-SITE EX

P

12/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834019342651#06/12/2018 071218 MIR1834260129443 12/12/18 5.90 49,608.77

-MIR1834260129443

12/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834119308231#07/12/2018 091218 MIR1834562246672 12/12/18 5.90 49,602.87

-MIR1834562246672

12/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834215304339#08/12/2018 101218 MIR1834662930229 12/12/18 5.90 49,596.97

-MIR1834662930229

12/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834215308341#08/12/2018 101218 MIR1834662955979 12/12/18 5.90 49,591.07

-MIR1834662955979

12/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834216317457#08/12/2018 101218 MIR1834662955970 12/12/18 5.90 49,585.17

-MIR1834662955970

12/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834220321112#08/12/2018 101218 MIR1834662930219 12/12/18 5.90 49,579.27

-MIR1834662930219

12/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-AMIT KUMAR WEILDER-N N346180701778798 12/12/18 1,500.00 48,079.27

ETBANK, MUM-N346180701778798-SITE EXP

12/12/18 IMPS-834619395507-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000834619395507 12/12/18 4,000.00 44,079.27

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLLING PAY

MENT

13/12/18 POS 514834XXXXXX2843 HINDUSTAN SERVIC PO 0000000000515990 13/12/18 2,599.33 41,479.94

S DEBIT
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13/12/18 IMPS-834718367685-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000834718367685 13/12/18 3,000.00 38,479.94

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PAYM

ENT

14/12/18 CASH DEP SEC9 ROHINI, 000000000000000 14/12/18 450,000.00 488,479.94

14/12/18 NEFT DR-ICIC0003443-MITTAL TRADERS-NETBA N348180703072020 14/12/18 450,000.00 38,479.94

NK, MUM-N348180703072020-MATERIAL PAYMEN

T

15/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-AMIT KUMAR WEILDER-N N349180703768253 15/12/18 15,000.00 23,479.94

ETBANK, MUM-N349180703768253-SALARY

15/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834619395507#12/12/2018 131218 MIR1834972044787 15/12/18 5.90 23,474.04

-MIR1834972044787

17/12/18 .IMPS P2P 834718367685#13/12/2018 141218 MIR1835075198136 17/12/18 5.90 23,468.14

-MIR1835075198136

17/12/18 CRV POS 514834******2843 HPCL 0.75% CASH 000000000000000 17/12/18 19.49 23,487.63

18/12/18 NEFT DR-PUNB0616300-RUPESH KUMAR-NETBANK N352180705368774 18/12/18 6,000.00 17,487.63

, MUM-N352180705368774-SITE EXP

20/12/18 NEFT DR-UTIB0000675-ASHOK KUMAR EMP MAST N354180707188125 20/12/18 5,000.00 12,487.63

ER-NETBANK, MUM-N354180707188125-TRANSFE

R

20/12/18 REV-TATA-HD0111049307-07/12/2018 000000000000000 20/12/18 2,050.00 14,537.63

22/12/18 IMPS-835620378363-RITESHSYNB-SYNB-XXXXXX 0000835620378363 22/12/18 3,000.00 11,537.63

XXXX4179-SITE EXP

25/12/18 IMPS-835918331389-DHARAMVEER VEERU MOLI 0000835918331389 25/12/18 3,000.00 8,537.63

NG-CORP-XXXXXXXXXXX3096-VIRU MOLING PYMT

26/12/18 CHQ PAID-MICR CTS-NO-BANSAL TRADERS 0000000000000076 26/12/18 8,425.00 112.63

26/12/18 .IMPS P2P 835620378363#22/12/2018 241218 MIR1835993063131 26/12/18 5.90 106.73

-MIR1835993063131

26/12/18 NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-VIKRAM SINGH-KUMAR E 0000001605583804 26/12/18 1,000.00 1,106.73

NGINEERING ENTERPRISES-1605583804

26/12/18 NEFT CR-ICIC0SF0002-VIKRAM SINGH-KUMAR E 0000001605719906 26/12/18 70,000.00 71,106.73

NGINEERING ENTERPRISES-1605719906

28/12/18 TATA POWER DEL-181500035346 0000812286851037 28/12/18 9,227,795.00 9,298,901.73
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28/12/18 NEFT DR-ICIC0003443-MITTAL TRADERS-NETBA N362180711718424 28/12/18 750,000.00 8,548,901.73

NK, MUM-N362180711718424-MATERIAL PAYMEN

T

28/12/18 .IMPS P2P 835918331389#25/12/2018 261218 MIR1836297496133 28/12/18 5.90 8,548,895.83

-MIR1836297496133

28/12/18 677113694/EPFO 0000183622405872 28/12/18 46,492.00 8,502,403.83

28/12/18 PHDF7045163390/BILLDKESIC 0000183622423236 28/12/18 13,258.00 8,489,145.83

28/12/18 15657630000178-TPT-SUPER SALES MATERIAL 0000000124328538 28/12/18 97,553.00 8,391,592.83

PAYMENT

28/12/18 15657630000178-TPT-SUPER SALES PYMT 0000000329299500 28/12/18 516,645.00 7,874,947.83

29/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-KUMAR ENGINEERING EN N363180712570598 29/12/18 950,000.00 6,924,947.83

TERPRISES-NETBANK, MUM-N363180712570598-

AMT TRF

29/12/18 NEFT DR-IDIB000P153-PERFECT COILS INDIA- N363180713007849 29/12/18 643,844.00 6,281,103.83

NETBANK, MUM-N363180713007849-MATERIAL P

YMT

29/12/18 KUMAR ENGINEERING ENTERPRISES SALARY DR 0000000000000078 29/12/18 175,336.00 6,105,767.83

- 20722990000011 - BRN DUMMY AC ROHINI S

EC 7

29/12/18 NEFT DR-SYNB0009131-DEEPAK NATHU PURA-NE N363180713171212 29/12/18 5,000.00 6,100,767.83

TBANK, MUM-N363180713171212-DRUM RETURN

EXP

29/12/18 NEFT DR-BARB0TRDBAD-MOHIT OFFICE STAFF-N N363180713173618 29/12/18 13,000.00 6,087,767.83

ETBANK, MUM-N363180713173618-SALARY NOV

29/12/18 NEFT DR-IDIB000S158-MOHIT KAMBLE-NETBANK N363180713210934 29/12/18 18,000.00 6,069,767.83

, MUM-N363180713210934-SALARY

29/12/18 NEFT DR-ANDB0001640-S D CRANE DHARAM-NET N363180713267530 29/12/18 49,560.00 6,020,207.83

BANK, MUM-N363180713267530-HYDRA CHARGES

29/12/18 NEFT DR-IOBA0002120-ELECTRA POWER TRANSM N363180713275886 29/12/18 300,000.00 5,720,207.83

ISSION SYSTEMS-NETBANK, MUM-N36318071327

5886-MATERIAL PURCHASE

30/12/18 POS 514834XXXXXX2843 SARGAM INDIA POS DE 0000000000015374 30/12/18 140,500.00 5,579,707.83
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BIT

31/12/18 CHQ PAID - ROHINI-SECTO 0000000000000081 31/12/18 6,440.00 5,573,267.83

31/12/18 50200011074128-TPT-SHRE STEEL JALI PYMT 0000000449412120 31/12/18 100,000.00 5,473,267.83

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

277,330.57 69 7 4,554,946.73 9,750,883.99 5,473,267.83

Generated On: 31-Dec-2018 12:27 Generated By:

114541688

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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